ZWS-AF SERIES 1
• Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
• Power factor Corrected
• Input transient Corrected
• Peak Power capability
• 2 year warranty
• High quality design
Key Market Segments & Applications

(3) The peak current draw must not exceed a 10 second duration with a duty cycle of 35%
(4) Constant current limit with automatic recovery. Do not operate in a over-load or shorted output condition for more than 30 seconds.
(5) An overvoltage condition on the output will shut down the power supply. The power supply must be re-set by cycling the AC input.
ZWS-AF SERIES2
Output Ratings
Derating - Convection Cooling
Options
Suffix Description
- Molex Input & Output Connectors
/A With cover & L Bracket
/J JST Input & Output Connectors
/JA JST Connectors & Cover
Model 40°C 45°C 50°C 55°C 60°C
ZWS50AF 100% 100% 100% 85% 70%
ZWS75AF 100% 100% 100% 85% 70%
ZWS100AF 100% 100% 100% 80% 60%
ZWS150AF 100% 87% 75% 62% 50%
Output Max Max Max Peak Max Max
Adjust Curr. Peak Output Output Eff. Load Line OVP
Model Voltage Range (V) (A) Curr. (A)3 Power (W) Power3 (W) (%) Reg.(mV) Reg.(mV) (V)5
ZWS75AF3 3.3V 2.85-3.63 15.0 - 49.5 - 67 40 20 3.79-4.95
ZWS150AF3 3.3V 2.85-3.63 30.0 - 99.0 - 74 40 20 3.79-4.95
ZWS50AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 10.0 - 50.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.00
ZWS75AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 15.0 - 75.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.00
ZWS100AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 20.0 - 100.0 - 75 40 20 5.75-7.00
ZWS150AF5 5V 4.5-5.5 30.0 - 150.0 - 77 40 20 5.75-7.0
ZWS50AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 4.3 5.2 51.6 62.4 78 96 48 13.8-16.2
ZWS75AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 6.3 7.5 75.6 90.0 78 96 48 13.8-16.2
ZWS100AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 8.5 10.0 102.0 120.0 79 96 48 13.8-16.2
ZWS150AF12 12V 10.8-13.2 12.5 15.0 150.0 180.0 79 96 48 13.8-16.2
ZWS50AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 3.5 4.2 52.5 63.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
ZWS75AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 5.0 6.0 75.0 90.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
ZWS100AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 6.7 8.0 100.5 120.0 79 120 60 17.3-20.3
ZWS150AF15 15V 13.5-16.5 10.0 12.0 150.0 180.0 81 120 60 17.3-20.3
ZWS50AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 2.1 2.6 50.4 62.4 81 150 96 27.6-32.4
ZWS75AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 3.2 3.8 76.8 91.2 82 150 96 27.6-32.4
ZWS100AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 4.3 5.0 103.2 120.0 81 150 96 27.6-32.4
ZWS150AF24 24V 21.6-26.4 6.3 7.5 151.2 180.0 82 150 96 27.6-32.4
ZWS75AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 2.1 2.5 75.6 90.0 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
ZWS100AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 2.8 3.4 100.8 122.4 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
ZWS150AF36 36V 32.4-39.6 4.2 5.0 151.2 180.0 82 200 144 41.4-48.6
ZWS75AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 1.6 1.9 76.8 91.2 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
ZWS100AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 2.1 2.5 100.8 120 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
ZWS150AF48 48V 43.2-52.8 3.2 3.8 153.6 182.4 82 240 192 55.2-64.8
ZWS-AF SERIES 3
ZWS-AF Outline Drawings
ZWS50-AF
ZWS75-AF